
Grp Esp OS Nº FPP Atleta Clube

101 PL Benjamim B 1 77674 Ânia Beatriz Reis CCPA

101 PL Benjamim B 2 77673 Margarida Santos Araújo CCPA

101 PL Benjamim B 3 89903 Lara Sofia Azevedo APA

101 PL Benjamim B 4 78733 Diana Matilde Dias CCPA

101 PL Benjamim B 5 77411 Andreia Lopes Silva CART

101 PL Benjamim B 6 87118 Jéssica Martins Garciia CCPA

101 PL Benjamim B 7 76037 Mafalda Queirós Cruz APB

102 PL Benjamim B 8 88172 Maria Luisa Flores CCPA

102 PL Benjamim B 9 83948 Beatriz Valentim Costa APB

102 PL Benjamim B 10 87876 Mariana Torres Campos CCPA

102 PL Benjamim B 11 90224 Victória Teixeira Fernandes GNA

102 PL Benjamim B 12 87064 Iris Isabel Gomes HCB

102 PL Benjamim B 13 78602 Maria Inês Ansiães GNA

103 PL Benjamim B 14 78955 Letícia Vilas Maia CCPA

103 PL Benjamim B 15 83239 Maria Inês Carvalho EPAB

103 PL Benjamim B 16 83839 Rita Freitas Barbosa APA

103 PL Benjamim B 17 85574 Gabriela Trovisqueira Pereira APG

103 PL Benjamim B 18 78958 Joana Rita Correia CCPA

103 PL Benjamim B 19 83259 Mia Francisca Amorim APB

104 PL Benjamim B 20 87131 Inês Gonçalves Mendes CCPA

104 PL Benjamim B 21 79658 Daniela Sousa Silva APA

104 PL Benjamim B 22 83950 Inês Barbosa Azevedo APB

104 PL Benjamim B 23 90256 Carolina da Silva HCB

104 PL Benjamim B 24 80172 Rita Sofia Roriz CCPA

104 PL Benjamim B 25 86025 Clara Freitas Esteves CART

105 PL Benjamim B 26 90065 Iara Maria Couto APB

105 PL Benjamim B 27 87262 Helena Silva Ferreira CCPA

105 PL Benjamim B 28 79010 Catarina Santiago Dias CCPA

105 PL Benjamim B 29 86027 Inês Rodrigues Nunes CART

105 PL Benjamim B 30 91555 Maria Rita Gonçalves GNA

105 PL Benjamim B 31 80147 José Baltazar Lameira APB

106 PL Infantil B 1 84190 Leonor Oliveira Vilela EPAB

106 PL Infantil B 2 84453 Lara Filipa Simões CCPA

106 PL Infantil B 3 85486 Margarida RibeiroSilva APG

106 PL Infantil B 4 83534 Gabriela Marques Silva HCF

106 PL Infantil B 5 79240 Sara Isabel Branco HCF

106 PL Infantil B 6 84927 Letícia Magalhães Teixeira EPAB

107 PL Infantil B 7 85489 Antónia Carvalho Araújo APB

107 PL Infantil B 8 71921 Madalena Maria Ribeiro APB

107 PL Infantil B 9 87119 Ana Laura Dias CCPA

107 PL Infantil B 10 85164 Carlota Braga Cardoso CCPA

107 PL Infantil B 11 84455 Margarida Briote Matos CCPA

107 PL Infantil B 12 85163 Diana Alves Batista CCPA

108 PL Infantil B 13 85785 Ana Carolina Moreira HCB

108 PL Infantil B 14 78500 Leonor Guimarães Pereira GNA

108 PL Infantil B 15 74490 Maria Inês Barroso GNA

108 PL Infantil B 16 85382 Leonor BastosOliveira Silveira HCB

108 PL Infantil B 17 79236 Joana Vieira Casanova HCF

108 PL Infantil B 18 85804 Margarida Pinto Oliveira APB

109 PL Infantil B 19 80799 Ana Francisca Gaspar HCB

109 PL Infantil B 20 74491 Constança Marçal Oliveira GNA

109 PL Infantil B 21 81058 Sofia Leites Lopes HCF

109 PL Infantil B 22 81059 Iris Marisa Figueirdo HCF

109 PL Infantil B 23 85671 Érica Sofia Gonçalves HCF
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109 PL Infantil B 24 84815 Inês Oliveira Ferreira APA

110 PL Infantil B 25 83849 Francisca PinheiroSilva APA

110 PL Infantil B 26 85673 Marta Moreira Sousa HCF

110 PL Infantil B 27 83533 Diana Sofia Ferreira HCF

110 PL Infantil B 28 77667 Ana Francisca Tinoco HCF

110 PL Infantil B 29 87570 Bárbara Nair Carneiro HCB

110 PL Infantil B 30 84817 Mafalda Andrade Machado APA

201 PL Benjamim A 1 87465 Matilde Sofia Ferreira HCF

201 PL Benjamim A 2 87283 Mariana Afonso Carvalho APG

201 PL Benjamim A 3 83984 Ana Luísa Badim EPAB

201 PL Benjamim A 4 80171 Matilde Pereira Gomes CCPA

201 PL Benjamim A 5 92176 Ana Carolina Lemos GNA

201 PL Benjamim A 6 89979 Lara Pereira Cardoso GNA

201 PL Benjamim A 7 89343 Maria Miguel Braga HCB

202 PL Benjamim A 8 90258 Tiago Mesquita Leite HCB

202 PL Benjamim A 9 85805 Renata Gomes Pereira APB

202 PL Benjamim A 10 83523 Maria Nunes Pereira HCF

202 PL Benjamim A 11 87389 Inês Canário Oliveira APG

202 PL Benjamim A 12 91281 Ana João Arantes CCPA

202 PL Benjamim A 13 90259 Margarida Araújo Gaspar HCB

202 PL Benjamim A 14 82063 Maria Helena Pereira APB

203 PL Benjamim A 15 87046 Francisca Campos Machado APA

203 PL Benjamim A 16 76790 Maria Leonor Ferreira GNA

203 PL Benjamim A 17 91699 Jorge Duarte Barbosa HCB

203 PL Benjamim A 18 83827 Ana Leonor Povo GNA

203 PL Benjamim A 19 87259 Lara Freitas Ramos GNA

203 PL Benjamim A 20 89904 Rui Pedro Soares APA

204 PL Infantil A 1 84454 Bárbara Fernandes Leiras CCPA

204 PL Infantil A 2 79238 Clara Azevedo Lima HCF

204 PL Infantil A 3 80170 Luísa Filipe Soares CCPA

204 PL Infantil A 4 78692 Ana Jorge SousaSilva APG

204 PL Infantil A 5 74615 Diana Isabel Costa APA

204 PL Infantil A 6 87117 Luna Vieira Varela CCPA

204 PL Infantil A 7 88177 Stefany Sophia Gonçalves CCPA

205 PL Infantil A 8 89085 Mafalda Fernandes Costa APG

205 PL Infantil A 9 86028 Iris Esteves Silva CART

205 PL Infantil A 10 85679 Catarina Tarrio Lima HCF

205 PL Infantil A 11 87728 Camila Filipa Araújo HCB

205 PL Infantil A 12 77176 Maria Beatriz Ribeiro EPAB

205 PL Infantil A 13 76924 Carolina Alves Apolinário CCPA

205 PL Infantil A 14 71723 Joana Costa Carvalho GNA

206 PL Infantil A 15 87525 Mafalda Machado Oliveira APB

206 PL Infantil A 16 76634 Lícia Dinis Gonçalves CART

206 PL Infantil A 17 90254 Lara Alberto Barbosa HCB

206 PL Infantil A 18 88501 Carolina Rodrigues Sousa APA

206 PL Infantil A 19 83920 Inês Martins Fernandes CCPA

206 PL Infantil A 20 83955 Nicole Kozakevic Macedo HCF

206 PL Infantil A 21 76047 Isabela Alvarez Pfister GNA

207 PL Infantil A 22 86029 Ana Margarida Mendes CART

207 PL Infantil A 23 77745 Ana Beatriz Barroso GNA

207 PL Infantil A 24 74349 Rita Rego Mraques HCF

207 PL Infantil A 25 88175 Leonor Miranda Santos CCPA

207 PL Infantil A 26 89902 Maria de Martins APA

207 PL Infantil A 27 87470 Matilde Faria Enes HCF
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208 PL Infantil A 28 89901 Beatriz Ferreira Torres APA

208 PL Infantil A 29 79190 Mariana Costa Silva GNA

208 PL Infantil A 30 84726 Diana Soares Oliveira APB

208 PL Infantil A 31 84530 Iara Filipa Rocha APG

208 PL Infantil A 32 84452 Diana Rita Pinto CCPA

208 PL Infantil A 33 83278 Inês Manuel Soares HCB

209 PA Benjamim 1 89346 - 91699 Bruna Inês Fernandes - Jorge Duarte Barbosa HCB

209 PA Benjamim 2 85577 - 90258 Carolina Pires Arroja - Tiago Mesquita Leite HCB

210 PA Infantil 1 83827 - 82632 Ana Leonor Povo - Francisco Miguel Andrade GNA

210 PA Infantil 2 76790 - 79687 Maria Leonor Ferreira - Gonçalo Manuel Cunha GNA

FIM DO PRIMEIRO FIM DE SEMANA
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301 FO Iniciação A 1 89346 Bruna Inês Fernandes HCB

301 FO Iniciação B 1 85577 Carolina Pires Arroja HCB

301 FO Iniciação A 2 87565 Lara Catarina Talaia HCB

301 FO Iniciação B 2 85605 Yara André Sampaio APA

302 FO Benjamim A 1 91699 Jorge Duarte Barbosa HCB

302 FO Benjamim A 2 89343 Maria Miguel Braga HCB

302 FO Benjamim A 3 90259 Margarida Araújo Gaspar HCB

302 FO Benjamim A 4 80171 Matilde Pereira Gomes CCPA

302 FO Benjamim A 5 90258 Tiago Mesquita Leite HCB

302 FO Benjamim A 6 83984 Ana Luísa Badim EPAB

303 FO Benjamim B 1 83845 Maria Martins Vieira APA

303 FO Benjamim B 2 78958 Joana Rita Correia CCPA

303 FO Benjamim B 3 83239 Maria Inês Carvalho EPAB

303 FO Benjamim B 4 77674 Ânia Beatriz Reis CCPA

303 FO Benjamim B 5 90256 Carolina da Silva HCB

303 FO Benjamim B 6 83839 Rita Freitas Barbosa APA

303 FO Benjamim B 7 89903 Lara Sofia Azevedo APA

304 FO Benjamim B 8 79010 Catarina Santiago Dias CCPA

304 FO Benjamim B 9 78733 Diana Matilde Dias CCPA

304 FO Benjamim B 10 79658 Daniela Sousa Silva APA

304 FO Benjamim B 11 80172 Rita Sofia Roriz CCPA

304 FO Benjamim B 12 77673 Margarida Santos Araújo CCPA

304 FO Benjamim B 13 87064 Iris Isabel Gomes HCB

305 FO Infantil A 1 90254 Lara Alberto Barbosa HCB

305 FO Infantil A 2 89902 Maria de Martins APA

305 FO Infantil A 3 83278 Inês Manuel Soares HCB

305 FO Infantil A 4 87728 Camila Filipa Araújo HCB

305 FO Infantil A 5 76924 Carolina Alves Apolinário CCPA

305 FO Infantil A 6 80136 Margarida Sousa Freitas APA

306 FO Infantil A 7 89901 Beatriz Ferreira Torres APA

306 FO Infantil A 8 88501 Carolina Rodrigues Sousa APA

306 FO Infantil A 9 74615 Diana Isabel Costa APA

306 FO Infantil A 10 77176 Maria Beatriz Ribeiro EPAB

306 FO Infantil A 11 83920 Inês Martins Fernandes CCPA

307 FO Infantil B 1 84815 Inês Oliveira Ferreira APA

307 FO Infantil B 2 84455 Margarida Briote Matos CCPA

307 FO Infantil B 3 85164 Carlota Braga Cardoso CCPA

307 FO Infantil B 4 84817 Mafalda Andrade Machado APA

307 FO Infantil B 5 84927 Letícia Magalhães Teixeira EPAB

307 FO Infantil B 6 85382 Leonor BastosOliveira Silveira HCB

308 FO Infantil B 7 84190 Leonor Oliveira Vilela EPAB

308 FO Infantil B 8 87049 Sofia Costa Ferreira APA

308 FO Infantil B 9 83849 Francisca PinheiroSilva APA

308 FO Infantil B 10 85785 Ana Carolina Moreira HCB

308 FO Infantil B 11 87570 Bárbara Nair Carneiro HCB

308 FO Infantil B 12 80799 Ana Francisca Gaspar HCB

401 PL Iniciação Mini 1 91273 Maria Carolina Gomes APG

401 PL Iniciação Mini 2 91301 Victoria Chloé Batista HCF

401 PL Iniciação Mini 3 91306 Amália Bela Silva HCF

401 PL Iniciação Mini 4 89341 Beatriz Pires Arroja HCB

402 PL Iniciação A 1 87565 Lara Catarina Talaia HCB

402 PL Iniciação A 2 91762 Matilde Carvalho Martins CCPA

402 PL Iniciação A 3 90426 Ana Leonor Castro CART

402 PL Iniciação A 4 91829 Joana Fernandes Correia CCPA
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402 PL Iniciação A 5 89346 Bruna Inês Fernandes HCB

402 PL Iniciação A 6 85674 Matilde Moreira Sousa HCF

402 PL Iniciação A 7 89093 Inês da Martins APA

402 PL Iniciação A 8 89086 Maria Vitória Costa APG

403 PL Iniciação B 1 82508 Carolina Freitas Novais CART

403 PL Iniciação B 2 87060 Mafalda Cepa Santos APB

403 PL Iniciação B 3 85605 Yara André Sampaio APA

403 PL Iniciação B 4 88255 Leonardo Queirós Cruz APB

403 PL Iniciação B 5 85577 Carolina Pires Arroja HCB

403 PL Iniciação B 6 91557 Ana Vitória Oliveira GNA

403 PL Iniciação B 7 79686 Susana Maria Moniz GNA

404 PL Iniciação B 8 82505 Vitória Martins Lopes CART

404 PL Iniciação B 9 91554 Carolina Gabriela Nobre GNA

404 PL Iniciação B 10 91274 Maria Clara Gomes APG

404 PL Iniciação B 11 87120 Bárbara Alberto Cunha CCPA

404 PL Iniciação B 12 87742 Bruno Tiago Fernandes APB

404 PL Iniciação B 13 91556 Mariana Tavares Rocha GNA

404 PL Iniciação B 14 91308 Madalena Carvalho Coutinho HCF

405 SD Benjamim B 1 83948 Beatriz Valentim Costa APB

405 SD Benjamim A 1 83827 Ana Leonor Povo GNA

405 SD Benjamim B 2 77673 Margarida Santos Araújo CCPA

405 SD Benjamim A 2 76790 Maria Leonor Ferreira GNA

405 SD Benjamim B 3 83950 Inês Barbosa Azevedo APB

406 SD Benjamim B 4 80172 Rita Sofia Roriz CCPA

406 SD Benjamim B 5 76037 Mafalda Queirós Cruz APB

406 SD Benjamim B 6 76046 Maria Leonor Rodrigues GNA

406 SD Benjamim B 7 83259 Mia Francisca Amorim APB

407 SD Infantil A 1 79190 Mariana Costa Silva GNA

407 SD Infantil A 2 79008 Beatriz Sofia Oliveira GNA

407 SD Infantil A 3 77745 Ana Beatriz Barroso GNA

407 SD Infantil A 4 82632 Francisco Miguel Andrade GNA

407 SD Infantil A 5 76924 Carolina Alves Apolinário CCPA

408 SD Infantil B 1 83534 Gabriela Marques Silva HCF

408 SD Infantil B 2 78500 Leonor Guimarães Pereira GNA

408 SD Infantil B 3 84455 Margarida Briote Matos CCPA

408 SD Infantil B 4 79240 Sara Isabel Branco HCF

408 SD Infantil B 5 74490 Maria Inês Barroso GNA

408 SD Infantil B 6 74491 Constança Marçal Oliveira GNA

408 SD Infantil B 7 81059 Iris Marisa Figueirdo HCF

409 PD Infantil 1 76790 - 79687 Maria Leonor Ferreira - Gonçalo Manuel Cunha GNA

409 PD Infantil 2 79007 - 82632 Ana Clara Souza - Francisco Miguel Andrade GNA

FIM DO TORNEIO
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